
Last Name First Name Email Office Location Office Hours Zoom Link (if available)

Barranco (Dept . Chair)Joseph barranco@sfsu.edu N/A W 11:00-13:00
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/84595483591?pwd=K3NPMm1WSi8v
S2w5cHpwc2pwaVZuUT09

Begum Salma salmab19@sfsu.edu N/A Tu/Th 2:00-3:00 PM
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/2095882625?pwd=VGVEbFdONUJWY
zZHN0dxZ1ZaRUZ5Zz09

Brewer John Michael jmbrewer@sfsu.edu N/A W 12-1pm (ASTR 400/700), W 1-2pm (PHYS 111)
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/93016953790?pwd=Tm42K3NtbngyTj
RsdjJ4M2JzZ2pjUT09

Chen Zhigang zhigang@sfsu.edu N/A Th 7:30-9:00PM
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/83175973865?pwd=TVFPSy92dEcraW
9lNFJMckZvb0NYZz09

Coble Kimberly kcoble@sfsu.edu - on academic leave this semester

Cool (Assoc. Chair) Adrienne cool@sfsu.edu N/A Mon 2-3pm, Thu 3-4pm https://sfsu.zoom.us/my/acool          passcode:  012345

Digel Jeanne digel@sfsu.edu N/A Tu 11-1 pm
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/87815789366?pwd=dDZpVDNOSzc3Q
kR2dEpxY09rc0Uzdz09

Fielder Jessica jfielder@sfsu.edu N/A M, W, Th 2-3PM
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/82088489654?pwd=Y0wwNU9zYVo3Z
XpUSTFtUEQvMEJlZz09

Golterman Maarten maarten@sfsu.edu - on academic leave this semester

Greensite Jeff greensit@sfsu.edu TH 304 785: W 1-2,  430 W 2-3
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/87699514042?pwd=aktwTkhaZTBmSE
9MaXVaK3phSldDZz09  (785) no room for 430

Grigorescu Violeta vgrigore@sfsu.edu N/A W 12-2PM and by arrangement
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/5745027631?pwd=T1o2SEVUR01Wb
XZYSG43UXFOdndzZz09

Hossain Arefa arefa16@sfsu.edu N/A MW 11 am -1 pm

https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/88074891998?pwd=VHp0bTcxY2hDN
VgyS04wbFNwczRZQT0918
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/84851207606?pwd=L2Q2WktxYjZ0Rz
drZm1QRkpoa1cydz09

Kooistra Kathryn (Katie) kkoistr@sfsu.edu TH 328 Th 10:00-11:00 (Online); Th 3:30-3:40 (In person)
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/9398870138?pwd=cXVwWjV1aTZ3bjd
vQ1pBNEJidnp2Zz09

Liguori Alexandra aliguori@sfsu.edu N/A Tue. 9:30-10:30am; Wed. 12:30-1:30pm

Join Zoom Meeting
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/99298246863?pwd=blp5TkFmRXowVz
V6RnEzNkIrQURWZz09
Meeting ID: 992 9824 6863;  Passcode: 509700

Man Weining weining@sfsu.edu N/A Tue. 1:45-2:30 PM contact instructor directly

McCarthy Chris planets@sfsu.edu N/A Tue. 11-12, 1-2 https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/81798922799   password: Chris

Newaz AKM akmnewaz@sfsu.edu on academic leave this semester

Sakari Charli sakaricm@sfsu.edu n/a W 3-4, Fri 11-12 Link available on request

Sturner Andrew asturner@sfsu.edu TH 417 W 2-3, Th  (in person) 12:15-1:30, F 11-12
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/81260237187?pwd=MTNqSDkrTlA0Qz
lUb0QwbnVxdG11dz09

Tennant Elaine et1083@sfsu.edu N/A W 10-12, Th 9-11
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/83224412434?pwd=Y2hZNDAwUVBU
emxGN21xUTRiMlJnQT09

White Aaron aaronwh@mail.sfsu.edu N/A Monday 1:50 - 2:35
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/7895941530?pwd=UXJIUC9tQXNwN
WwxK1pYMDV3ZVFUUT09

Xu Huizhong huizhong@sfsu.edu N/A Tuesday 10 am - 11:30 am
https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/83352347210?pwd=Q3dwYk4vYUxqZ0N6cC
9XNFA1TXloQT09

Yee David dyee1@sfsu.edu - Not teaching this semester
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